Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, July 07, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Partial

Permit Completed

Inspection

: Address Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
“No Tvpe Address Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
95698 Insulation 100 LORICOS LN Randall A. Tosh DARLING MEADOW LOT 1, NEW 7/7/2016 N failed
Inspection
98838 Frame Inspection 120 PRINCESS CIR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 612, NEW 7/7/2016 N Passed
P101224 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN, 7/7/2016 N Partial
CENTER SECTION 2
99196 Slab Inspection 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE 427 Nichol Mill Lane - Garage 7/7/2016 N Passed
102541 Final Inspection 5007 ROCKPORT AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW 7/7/2016 N Passed
101474 Footing 350 3RD AVE Randall A. Tosh RENOVATION 7/7/12016 N Cancell
Inspection ed
93907 Insulation 1221 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Inspection Building 12 ed
93911 Insulation 1227 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1227 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Inspection Building 12 ed
93929 Wall Inspection 1251 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 15 ed
93929 Wall Inspection 1251 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 15 ed
93933 Wall Inspection 1257 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 15 ed
93933 Wall Inspection 1257 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 15 ed
93937 Wall Inspection 1263 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 16 ed
93942 Wall Inspection 1269 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 16 ed
93950 Wall Inspection 1275 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1275 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 17 ed
93954 Wall Inspection 1281 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1281 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 17 ed
93946 Frame Inspection 1287 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 18 ed



93962

93966

E104453

E104454

104713

E104176

E104800

104421

104759

P102744

105222

E105921

P104759

M104038

104875

P107411

E104445

104671

E104430

E94013

107863

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Service Release
Final

Frame Inspection

Final

Service Release

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Final
Plumbing Water

Line
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Final

Zoning Inspection

Final

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

1233 CARTER ST

1239 CARTER ST

790 FONTWELL LN

731 FONTWELL LN

742 FONTWELL LN

1210 REESE DR

736 FONTWELL LN

223 SAGEFIELD ST

826 CHARMING CT

526 ROCHESTER CL

2008 CANYON ECHO
DR

2243 GEORGIAN CIR

826 CHARMING CT

867 FONTWELL LN

2026 MAINSTREAM DR

1004 VILLAGE PLAINS
BLVD

88 ADDISON AVE

9040 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE A207

90 ADDISON AVE

120 9TH AVE

4001 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Stephen Haynes

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Derek Beard

1233 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016

Building 20

1239 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016

Building 20

LADD PARK LOT 1001
LADD PARK LOT 916

742 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot

1008

1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot 56

HIGHLANDS OF LASS PARK LOT

1009, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW

TYWATERS CROSSING
SECTION 4 LOT 60

WESTHAVEN LOT 1264, NEW

Stream Valley Lot 219

2243 Georgian Circle, Breezeway

Lot #61

TYWATERS CROSSING
SECTION 4 LOT 60

Subdivision; Highlands at Ladd
Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

2026 Mainstream Dr., Water's

Edge - Lot 235

1ST FARMERS MERCHANT

BANK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1656; NEW

CYCLEBAR .. 9040 CAROTHERS

PKWY STE A207

WESTHAVEN LOT 1655; NEW

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin Synergy
Bank Parking Garage

Blossom Park Lot 8

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

Cancell
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failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



E108044

E108101

95215

106243

108386

96832

P108242

95602

P104434

P104430

P104445

P104438

108688

108407

E106323

109006

E104180

P107384

P109191

108416

P104577

109047

Final

Final

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Frame Inspection

Plumbing
Backflow

Plumbing
Backflow

Plumbing
Backflow

Plumbing
Backflow

Foundation
Inspection
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Slab Inspection

Service Release
Rough In

Final

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

1125 MAGNOLIA DR

9040 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE A207

870 OAK MEADOW DR

504 LEICESTERCT

313 WATSON VIEW DR

302 INNOVATION DR

977 HORNSBY DR

2000 ISLEWORTH DR

94 ADDISON AVE

90 ADDISON AVE

88 ADDISON AVE

92 ADDISON AVE

756 SHELLEY LN

131 3RD AVE

810 CHARMING CT

1031 BEAMON DR

606 LOCKWOOD LN

1026 RYECROFT LN

1595 BIRCHWOOD CIR

109 WATERCRESS DR

4021 DEVINNEY DR

1914 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

1125 MAGNOLIA DR. UNIT 35

9040 Carothers Pkwy, Ste A207

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

504 Leicester Ct., Cheswicke
Farms, Sect. 4, Lot #138

VILLAGES AT CLOVERCROFT

302 Innovation Drive

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg C

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43 LOT
1653

WESTHAVEN LOT 1655; NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1656; NEW

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43 LOT
1654

WESTHAVEN LOT 1673, NEW

131 3rd Ave North - Second Floor -
Mizzouri - Tenant Build Out

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 45,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 511; NEW

606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen
Lot #227

LADD PARK LOT 678 SECTION
27

1595 Birchwood Circle, Twin Oaks
Lot #53

109 Watercress Dr., Charlton
GreenLot4 &5

WATERS EDGE CLUBHOUSE,
INSIDE & OUT PLUMBING

WESTHAVEN LOT 1698

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed



P108751 Plumbing Sewer 929 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 1125; NEW 7/7/2016 N Cancell

Line ed
P108751 Plumbing Water 929 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 1125; NEW 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Line ed
109342 Frame Inspection 512 FOXCROFT CIR Randall A. Tosh EAGLE GLEN LOT 22 7/7/2016 N failed
P105567 Rough In 308 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK SECTION 17 REV 1 7/7/2016 N failed
LOT 47
M108242  Fireplace 977 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/7/2016 N Passed
LOT 1133, NEW
M106123  Fireplace 995 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT 7/7/2016 N Passed
1136
P109139 Plumbing Sewer 823 CHARMING CT Derek Beard TYWATER CROSSING; LOT 58; 7/7/2016 N Passed
Line NEW
P109139 Plumbing Water 823 CHARMING CT Derek Beard TYWATER CROSSING; LOT 58; 7/7/2016 N Passed
Line NEW
M93946 Rough In 1287 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Building 18 ed
P109406 Rough In 206 BEDFORD WAY JOHN PRICE VANDERBILT BONE & JOINT 7/7/2016 N Passed
RENO, ADDING A SCRUB SINK
E109429 Final 1205 REESE DR Scott Harris RIZER POINT .. 1205 REESE DR 7/7/2016 N Passed
109149 Foundation 1014 RYECROFT LN JOHN PRICE Ladd Park - Lot 676 7/7/12016 N Passed
Inspection
109153 Foundation 955 RYECROFT LN JOHN PRICE Ladd Park - Lot 693 7/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E105037 Rough In 2001 ECHELON DR Stephen R. Mallory ECHELON CLUBHOUSE OPEN 7/7/2016 N Passed
SPACE 4
109479 Frame Inspection 1721 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN 7/7/2016 N Passed
BLVD
M109533  Fireplace 116 CHATFIELD WAY  JOHN PRICE COOL SPRINGS EAST .. 116 7/7/2016 Y failed
CHATFIELD WAY
E109556 Rough In 5001 LAUGHING David M. Wright WATERS EDGE LOT 35, 7/7/2016 N Passed
BROOK LN SECURITY
E109464 Final 1864 W MCEWEN DR David M. Wright GRANITE CITY PATIO, ADDING 5 7/7/2016 N Cancell
RECEPTACLES ed
P109335 Plumbing Sewer 935 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK; LOT 1126; NEW 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Line ed
P109335 Plumbing Water 935 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK; LOT 1126; NEW 7/7/2016 N Cancell
Line ed
95598 Insulation 1000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection Bldg D

E104279 Final 122 MEALER ST Maurice Holland HURSTBURN LOT 123 7/7/2016 N Passed



95598

E109700

M109699

E103472

E109186

M109499

103472

108247

E103211

109413

P104038

104038

97552

M104890

E109789

E104489

109724

108976

104774

E108205

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Final

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

Footing
Inspection

Final

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Fireplace

Rough In

Slab
Rebar Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

1000 ISLEWORTH DR

106 NEW HWY 96

106 NEW HWY 96

821 CHARMING CT

101 CENTURY OAK DR

772 FONTWELL LN

821 CHARMING CT

1046  MEANDERING
WAY

422 MELBA CIR

425 AVON RIVER RD

867 FONTWELL LN

867 FONTWELL LN

131 PRINCESS CIR

772 FONTWELL LN

1025 BEAMON DR

7101 BERRY FARMS
XING

1401 WESTHAVEN
BLVD

1926 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1101 MOHER BLVD

995 HORNSBY DR

Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Stephen R. Mallory

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/7/2016

Bldg D

MCDONALD'S CHANGE OUT, OK 7/7/2016

PER KELLY

MCDONALD'S CHANGE OUT, OK 7/7/2016

PER KELLY
Tywater Crossing Lot 57

101 Century Oak Dr., Highgate Lot

#41

LADD PARK LOT 1004,
DUCTWORK, GAS LINE
INCLUDED

Tywater Crossing Lot 57

Falcon Creek Lot 23

KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 437

Subdivision: Highlands at Ladd
Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

Subdivision: Highlands at Ladd
Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 1004, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 512

7101 Berry Farms Xing, Sect. 4 Lot

#199

1401 Westhaven Blvd POOL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1696, NEW

1101 Moher Blvd. Goddard School

Renovation
LADD PARK LOT 1136

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial
failed
Cancell
ed

Passed

failed



E108580

E108576

P105691

P105585

P105899

E108215

104360

104409

E105749

P107949

101704

109475

M104421

P104421

P102541

M102541

P104360

M104360

Slab

Slab

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Service Release
Final Inspection
Insulatipn
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final

1089

1083

1013

1030

1036

2179

LN
5016

HONEY BUSH CIR David M. Wright

HONEY BUSH CIR David M. Wright

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

EDWARD CURD

ROCKPORT AVE

132 VELENA ST

5001

LAUGHING

BROOK LN
989 HORNSBY DR

1323 ADAMS ST

1025

BEAMON DR

223 SAGEFIELD ST

223 SAGEFIELD ST

5007

5007

5016

5016

ROCKPORT AVE

ROCKPORT AVE

ROCKPORT AVE

ROCKPORT AVE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

1089 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons 7/7/2016

Ridge Lot 14

1083 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons 7/7/2016

Ridge Lot 13

LADD PARK LOT 514 SECTION

25 REVISION 2

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 588, NEW

DEANGELIS DIAMOND

HEALTHCARE GROUP OFFICE
5016 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley

Lot #293

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 120, NEW

Water's Edge Lot 35

Ladd Park Lot 1135

1323 ADAMS STREET -
ADDITION-

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 512, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW
STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW

STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

5016 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley 7/7/2016

Lot #293

5016 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley 7/7/2016

Lot #293

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed






